
INDIVIDUALLY LISTED PROPERTIES - LOCAL
APN BUILDILNG NAME CONSTRUCTION YEAR BUILDING ADDRESS DISTRICT LOCAL NATIONAL

12-076-0013 LEON & JOSIE RENO HOUSE 1912 136 W 2ND ST 2023

12-075-0028 FORT BINGHAM GRANARY 1875 150 W 2ND ST REAR 2019

12-075-0093 STONE/BROWN/JAMES HOUSE 1863 159 W 2ND ST 2019

12-075-0045 STONE FARMHOUSE 1905 301 W 2ND ST 2020 2004

13-056-0008 PIONEER ELECTRIC POWER PLANT 1896 1218 12TH ST 1982 1989

02-061-0041 CHARLES W. CROSS HOUSE 1891 451 17TH ST 1986 1984

02-062-0030 WILLIAM & NETTIE CRAIG HOUSE 1885 483 17TH ST 1987

02-038-0030 HENRY & EMILY WARE HOUSE 1885 937 22ND ST CENTRAL BENCH 1987

01-089-0002 SCOWCROFT WAREHOUSE 1900 105 23RD ST 1986 1978

01-036-0063 Parley T Wright/GIBBY PHOTOGRAPHY BUILDING 1901 614 23RD ST CENTRAL BENCH 1982

01-089-0001 DENVER & RIO GRANDE FREIGHT DEPOT 1910 130 24TH ST 2002

01-029-0001 OGDEN U.S. POST OFFICE AND COURTHOUSE 1909 298 24TH ST 1982/2007(INTERIOR) 1979

01-021-0056 DAVID ECCLES BUILDING 1913 385 24TH ST 1982 1982

01-026-0064 ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC CHURCH 1925 514 24TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 1982

01-058-0033 HEBER SCOWCROFT HOUSE 1915 795 24TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 1982 1991

01-014-0036 DON MAGUIRE DUPLEX 1891 549/551 25TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 1982 1979

01-013-0025 DENNIS A. SMYTH HOUSE 1889 635/645 25TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 1982 1982

01-013-0029 FRANCIS A BROWN HOUSE 1884 663 25TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 1987

01-058-0009 ANDREW J WARNER HOUSE 1892 724/726 25TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 1982 1977

01-058-0008 ONSEMUS A PARMLEY HOUSE 1960 730 25TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 2004

01-058-0001 (REVELL) HILLCREST APARTMENTS 1925 790 25TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 1987 1987

01-011-0026 A.L. SCOVILLE HOUSE 1910 541 26TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 2008

01-002-0038 JOHN MOSES BROWNING HOUSE 1900 505 27TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 1982 1973

01-001-0037 RICHARD & ELLIN ROBINS HOUSE 1910 675 27TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 1987

01-022-0002 PEERY APARTMENTS 1909 2461 ADAMS AVE CENTRAL BENCH 1987 1987

02-056-0052 VALASCO FARR HOUSE 700 CANYON RD 1982 1978

14-139-0002 OGDEN UNION STOCKYARD EXCHANGE BUILDING 1930 574/600 EXCHANGE RD 2015 2015

01-028-0014 CHURCH OF THE GOOD SHEPHERD 1875 2374 GRANT AVE 1973

01-074-0015 CRESTON PLAZA/HOTEL 1905 2485-2487 GRANT 25TH STREET 1982

14-090-0001 OGDEN HIGH SCHOOL 1937 2828 HARRISON BLVD 2004 1983

01-013-0009 JOHN G. TYLER HOUSE 1891 2560 JEFFERSON JEFFERSON 1986

01-013-0007 BERTHA ECCLES ART CENTER 1884 2580 JEFFERSON JEFFERSON 1982 1971

01-012-0066 ALFRED W. MEEK HOUSE 1890 2660 JEFFERSEON JEFFERSON 1985

01-011-0003 WILLIAM COIN HARVEY HOUSE 2671 JEFFERSON JEFFERSON 1987 1998

01-041-0068 WEBER STAKE RELIEF SOCIETY BUILDING 1902 2104 LINCOLN 1989/2012 1989/2013

01-041-0068 MILES GOODYEAR CABIN 1850 2104 LINCOLN 1989/2012 1971/2013

01-058-0047 MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1892 2418/2434 MADISON AVE CENTRAL BENCH 1986 1981

01-058-0019 MADISON LODGE 1915 2436-2438 MADISON AVE CENTRAL BENCH 1988

01-050-0035 JOHN DALTON HOME 1886 2622 MADISON AVE CENTRAL BENCH 1986 1986



01-058-0049 FONTENELLE APARTMENTS 1935 2465 MONROE BLVD CENTRAL BENCH 1988 1987

01-058-0001 (REVELL) HILLCREST APARTMENTS 1935 2485 MONROE BLVD CENTRAL BENCH 1987 1987

13-114-0001 EL MONTE GOLF COURSE CLUBHOUSE 1934 1300 VALLEY DRIVE 1987 1985

02-027-0001 GUSTAV L BECKER 1915 2408-2410 VAN BUREN AVE CENTRAL BENCH 1983 1977

01-086-0001 - 01-086-0018BRIGHAM BUILDING/NEW BRIGHAM HOTEL 1913 2401-2402 WALL AVE. #201-309                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        1982 1979

03-004-0007 UNION STATION COMPLEX 1881 2501 WALL AVE 25TH STREET 2005 1978

12-085-0013 THOMAS DEE HOUSE 806 WASHINGTON BLVD 1986

OGDEN CITY SIGN 1700 WASHINGTON 1989

01-021-0056 DAVID ECCLES BUILDING 1913 2401 WASHINGTON 1982 1982

01-022-0047 FIRST SECURITY BANK BUILDING 1926 2402-2404 WASHINGTON 2018

01-021-0068 PEERY EGYPTIAN THEATER 1924 2435-2439 WASHINGTON 1982 1978

01-016-0007 OGDEN/WEBER MUNICIPAL BUILDING 1935 2549 WASHINGTON 1987 1983

01-004-0063 BROWNING APARTMENTS 1916 2703-11 WASHINGTON 1986 1985

04-038-0030 VACUUM EXCHANGE BUILDING 1932 3201 WASHINGTON 2014

NO ORDINANCE 

APN BUILDILNG NAME CONSTRUCTION YEAR BUILDING ADDRESS DISTRICT NATIONAL

02-046-0009 UTAH SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLIND BOYS' DORMITORY 1934 846 20TH ST 1984

01-025-0027 UPTON APARTMENTS 1925 607 23RD ST CENTRAL BENCH 1987

01-060-0026 ARVONDOR APARTMENTS 1925 823 23RD ST CENTRAL BENCH 1987

13-124-0019 AUGUSTUS B PATTON HOUSE 1891 1506 24TH ST 1982

14-025-0041 MT VIEW AUTO COURT 1931 563 W 24TH ST 1987

01-119-0001 BEN LOMOND HOTEL GARAGE 1929 455 25TH ST 2012

01-014-0031 US FOREST SERVICE BUILDING 1934 507 25TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 2006

01-059-0017 MCGREGOR APARTMENTS 1926 802-810 25TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 1987

02-022-0045 AVON APARTMENTS 1908 961 25TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 1987

13-123-0009 OGDEN FIRE STATION NO. 2 1928 1585 25TH ST 2020

01-013-0001 LADYWOOD APARTMENTS 1926 670-690 26TH ST 1987

01-009-0008 BARNHART APARTMENTS 1921 336 27TH ST 1987

01-003-0017 AVELAN APARTMENTS 1921 449 27TH ST 1987

01-003-0017 LA FRANTZ APARTMENTS 1919 461 27TH ST 1987

01-002-0051 FAIRVIEW APARTMENTS 1916 579 27TH ST CENTRAL BENCH 1987

01-015-0002 FERN--MARYLYN APARTMENTS 1923 2579 ADAMS AVE CENTRAL BENCH 1987

01-008-0003 GEFFAS (KAY'S) APARTMENTS 1922 2675 GRANT AVE 1987

01-004-0029 CONGREGATION B'RITH SHOLEM SYNAGOGUE 1921 2750-2756 GRANT AVE 1985

01-036-0034 HELMS APARTMENTS 1916 2248 JEFFERSON CENTRAL BENCH 1987

01-082-0001 FARNSWORTH APARTMENTS 1922 2539 JEFFERSON JEFFERSON 1987

01-025-0027 UPTON APARTMENTS 1925 2300-14 JEFFERSON CENTRAL BENCH 1987

03-019-0035 JOHN F. & LILLIA DUMKE HOUSE 1920, 1930 1607 KIESEL 2007

INDIVIDUALLY LISTED PROPERTIES - NATIONAL



03-042-0001 AMERICAN CAN COMPANY OF UTAH 1914, 1926 2030 LINCOLN 2005

01-012-0001 FLOWERS APARTMENTS 1923 2681 MADISON AVE CENTRAL BENCH 1987

02-046-0009 BOYS DORMITORY, UTAH SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLIND 1934 1950 MONROE BLVD 1984

01-022-0022 RUSHMER BUILDING 1901 2434 WASHINGTON 2022

MULTIPLE BIGELOW/BEN LOMOND HOTEL 1927 2510 WASHINGTON 1990

 


